
Clemson University
TigerPrints

Publications Physics and Astronomy

1987

Cosmic Chemical Memory of 48Ca/50Ti
Correlation
Donald D. Clayton
Clemson University, claydonald@gmail.com

Follow this and additional works at: https://tigerprints.clemson.edu/physastro_pubs

This is brought to you for free and open access by the Physics and Astronomy at TigerPrints. It has been accepted for inclusion in Publications by an
authorized administrator of TigerPrints. For more information, please contact kokeefe@clemson.edu.

Recommended Citation
Please use publisher's recommended citation.

https://tigerprints.clemson.edu?utm_source=tigerprints.clemson.edu%2Fphysastro_pubs%2F363&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://tigerprints.clemson.edu/physastro_pubs?utm_source=tigerprints.clemson.edu%2Fphysastro_pubs%2F363&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://tigerprints.clemson.edu/physastro?utm_source=tigerprints.clemson.edu%2Fphysastro_pubs%2F363&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://tigerprints.clemson.edu/physastro_pubs?utm_source=tigerprints.clemson.edu%2Fphysastro_pubs%2F363&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:kokeefe@clemson.edu


1
9
8
7
L
P
I
.
.
.
.
1
8
.
.
1
8
3
C

http://adsabs.harvard.edu/abs/1987LPI....18..183C


1
9
8
7
L
P
I
.
.
.
.
1
8
.
.
1
8
3
C

http://adsabs.harvard.edu/abs/1987LPI....18..183C

	Clemson University
	TigerPrints
	1987

	Cosmic Chemical Memory of 48Ca/50Ti Correlation
	Donald D. Clayton
	Recommended Citation


	1987LPI....18..183C

